
ICC Designated Courses 

Fall 2022 

 

The following courses have been designated as meeting the ICC graduation requirement for the 

Fall 2022 semester.  Please note that only those sections with CRNs listed here have been 

designated.  No other sections will meet the ICC graduation requirement at this time. 

This list has been provided to help with advising incoming students.  Please be reminded that 

beginning under Academic Catalog 2022-2023 incoming Freshmen and transfer students with 

fewer than 60 credit hours are required to take two (2) ICC designated courses (or one course 

and one approved co-curricular learning option) prior to graduation.  Transfer students with 60 

or more transfer credit hours will need to complete one (1) ICC designated course or approved 

co-curricular option.   

 

The courses are divided into General Education courses and non-General Education courses.  

Each section is subdivided into standalone courses and AIS-cross-listed courses. 

 

Thank you, 

ICC Council 

 

General Education Courses 

Sub Crse Title Sec CRN 

AIS 1010 Intro to Amer Ind Studies 
001 
800 

10014 
11076 

ART 2050 Art Appreciation 

003 
004 
801 
804 

10074 
10075 
10080 
10201 

ENG 1050 
 
Composition 1 (Honors) 
 

900 
901 

10618 
10619 

MUS 1020 Intro to Music Appreciation 

002 
003 
004 
800 

11477 
11475 
11476 
11478 

MUS 1210 Global Music 
001 
800 

11489 
11490 

 

 

 

 



 

General Education Courses (Cross-listed with AIS) 

Sub Crse Title Sec CRN 

AIS 
SOC 

1050 Intro Cultrl Anth 
001 
800 

10393  10394 
11819  11820 

AIS 
HST 

1110 Amer Ind Since 1895 
001 
800 

10566  10024 
11863  11866 

AIS 
REL 

2130 Amer Ind Rel Trad 800 10012  10013 

AIS 
ENG 

2200 

American Indian Literature 
 
Native American Literature 
 

001 
801 
002 
800 

10008  10009 
10010  10011 
10822  10821 
10825  10823 

 

Non-General Education Courses 

Sub Crse Title Sec CRN 

AIS 2390 Amer Ind Education 800 11057 

AIS 3600 His & Cult Lumbee 001 10007 

AIS 4020 Fed Pol Am Ind 800 10006 

AIS 4050 Contemp Iss of Amer Ind 800 10001 

BIO 3010 Entomology 001 11222 

BIO 4320 Conservation Biology 001 11250 

CRJ 2410 Juvenile Justice 800 11706 

ELE 4030 Living in a Global Society 001 11128 

ENV 4200 Pest Management 001 11253 

HST 4080 Indigenous Communities in Asia 001 11208 

HST 4840 Public History Internship 001 11789 

LIB 1000 Intro to Academic Research 801 10637 

MGT 4050 American Indian Business 800 10775 

SWK 2450 Human Diversity 001 10912 

 

Non-General Education Courses (Cross-listed with AIS) 

Sub Crse Title Sec CRN 

AIS 
ART 

2170 North American Indian Art 800 10300  10299 

AIS 
HST 

3260 Indians of the Southeast 001 10568  10036 

AIS 
SOC 
SWK 

3880 Native-Amer Populations 800 10003  10004  10005 

 


