ICC Designated Courses Fall 2022

The following courses have been designated as meeting the ICC graduation requirement for the Fall 2022 semester. *Please note that only those sections with CRNs listed here have been designated. No other sections will meet the ICC graduation requirement at this time.*

This list has been provided to help with advising incoming students. Please be reminded that beginning under Academic Catalog 2022-2023 incoming Freshmen and transfer students with fewer than 60 credit hours are required to take two (2) ICC designated courses (or one course and one approved co-curricular learning option) prior to graduation. Transfer students with 60 or more transfer credit hours will need to complete one (1) ICC designated course or approved co-curricular option.

The courses are divided into General Education courses and non-General Education courses. Each section is subdivided into standalone courses and AIS-cross-listed courses.

Thank you,

ICC Council

General Education Courses

Sub	Crse	Title	Sec	CRN
AIS	1010	Intro to Amer Ind Studies	001	10014
AIS	1010	Intro to Amer Ind Studies	800	11076
			003	10074
ART	2050	Art Appreciation	004	10075
ART	2050	All Appleciation	801	10080
			804	10201
			900	10618
ENG	1050	Composition 1 (Honors)	901	10619
			301	
			002	11477
MUS	1020	Intro to Music Appreciation	003	11475
1000	1020	Intro to Music Appreciation	004	11476
			800	11478
MUS	1210	Global Music	001	11489
1003	1210	Giobal Music	800	11490

Sub	Crse	Title	Sec	CRN
AIS	1050	Intro Cultrl Anth	001	10393 10394
SOC			800	11819 11820
AIS	1110	Amer Ind Since 1895	001	10566 10024
HST	1110	Amer mu Since 1895	800	11863 11866
AIS REL	2130	Amer Ind Rel Trad	800	10012 10013
		American Indian Literature	001	10008 10009
AIS	2200		801	10010 10011
ENG	2200	Native American Literature	002	10822 10821
			800	10825 10823

General Education Courses (Cross-listed with AIS)

Non-General Education Courses

	_		_	
Sub	Crse	Title	Sec	CRN
AIS	2390	Amer Ind Education	800	11057
AIS	3600	His & Cult Lumbee	001	10007
AIS	4020	Fed Pol Am Ind	800	10006
AIS	4050	Contemp Iss of Amer Ind	800	10001
BIO	3010	Entomology	001	11222
BIO	4320	Conservation Biology	001	11250
CRJ	2410	Juvenile Justice	800	11706
ELE	4030	Living in a Global Society	001	11128
ENV	4200	Pest Management	001	11253
HST	4080	Indigenous Communities in Asia	001	11208
HST	4840	Public History Internship	001	11789
LIB	1000	Intro to Academic Research	801	10637
MGT	4050	American Indian Business	800	10775
SWK	2450	Human Diversity	001	10912

Non-General Education Courses (Cross-listed with AIS)

Sub	Crse	Title	Sec	CRN
AIS ART	2170	North American Indian Art	800	10300 10299
AIS HST	3260	Indians of the Southeast	001	10568 10036
AIS SOC SWK	3880	Native-Amer Populations	800	10003 10004 10005